
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

26-05-2025
Diario Chañarcillo
Diario Chanarcillo
Noticia general
JAIME MULET DESDE ATACAMA: “Mi candidatura no es de continuidad, es de cambio”

2
553,7
$ 442.936

2.800
8.400

No Definida
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Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

26-05-2025
Diario Chañarcillo
Diario Chanarcillo
Noticia general
JAIME MULET DESDE ATACAMA: “Mi candidatura no es de continuidad, es de cambio”

3
592,9
$ 474.304

2.800
8.400

No Definida
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